CNT6 - Elmira

Airport details

State Ontario
Country Canada
Region CcY
Elevation 1250ft (381m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 43.58472, -80.60306
Type land
ICAO code CNT6
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28
length 786m (2579ft)
bearing 95°/275°
width 23m (75ft)
surface asphalt

displacement threshold

Communication

122m (400ft) / Om (Oft)

Elmira ATF 123.200
Elmira ATF 123.200
Elmira ATF 123.200
Elmira ATF 123.200

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
WT (KITCHENER) DME 12.3 119.4°
ZKF WELLINGTON (KITCHENER) NDB 14.8 106.1°
FD BRANTFORD NDB 31.7 159.9°
ZHA ANCASTER (HAMILTON) NDB 34.2 123.9°
HM HAMILTON NDB 38.1 127.8°
YMS MANS (MANSFIELD) VOR/DME 38.9 39.2°
ZT0 WOODHILL (TORONTO) NDB 40.1 80.2°
YXU LONDON VOR/DME 40.5 224.9°
YTP PEARSON (TORONTO) VOR/DME 41.1 84.7°
YYZ TORONTO VOR/DME 42.4 85.6°
ZHM BINBROOK (HAMILTON) NDB 44.1 118.5°
YEE MIDLAND VOR/DME 69.3 39°

frequency
115
335
207
397
221
114.50
403
117.20
116.55
112.15
266
112.80
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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